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Thursday, December 1, 2022

Parent Information Session with Kevin Cameron

Date and Time: Thursday, December 1 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 652 Rossland Road West, Oshawa, Ontario, L1J 8M7

Join Kevin Cameron as he shares information and strategies relating to post-pandemic mental health for oursel
ves and our children.

What can parents, guardians, caregivers and schools do to support the well-being of children? Kevin Cameron 
will share key insights that will help us move forward together

Please visit https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/parent-information-session-with-kevin-cameron-tickets-46765604080
7?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-sourc
e=cp&aff=escb to register.

Friday, December 2, 2022

International Day of Persons with Disabilities

Date and Time: Friday, December 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 4, 2022

Second Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Computer Science Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/parent-information-session-with-kevin-cameron-tickets-467656040807?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-source=cp&aff=escb


Computer Science Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, December 8, 2022

Computer Science Week

Date and Time: Thursday, December 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Date and Time: Thursday, December 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, December 9, 2022

Computer Science Week

Date and Time: Friday, December 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Human Rights Day

Date and Time: Friday, December 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Third Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 18, 2022

Fourth Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Saturday, December 24, 2022

Christmas Eve

Date and Time: Saturday, December 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Solemnity of the Nativity of the Lord

Date and Time: Sunday, December 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, December 26, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Monday, December 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, December 29, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, December 30, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Friday, December 30 12:00 am - 11:59 pm
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